Finance 2015 to 2016- Brackenwood Junior School
The figures below are for the 2015 to 2016 academic year, which is the latest year for which performance results have been published.

Close all 

2015 to 2016 school income per pupil Click to expand 

	
	School
	Local authority median
	Non-London local authorities median
	England median

	Total income 

more info Click to expand

Sum of grant funding and self generated income 
	£4,190 
	£4137 
	£4,566 
	£4840 

	Grant funding 

more info Click to expand

Includes funds delegated by the LA, funding for 6th form students, SEN funding, funding for minority ethnic pupils, Pupil Premium, other government grants, other grants and payments, pupil focused extended school funding and/or grants and Additional grant for schools 
	£4,146 
	£4005 
	£4,381 
	£4668 

	Self-generated income 

more info Click to expand

Includes income from facilities and services, receipts from other insurance claims, income from contributions to visits etc, donations and/or private funds 
	£44 
	£109 
	£157 
	£146 


2015 to 2016 school spending per pupil Click to expand 

	
	School
	Local authority median
	Non-London local authorities median
	England median

	Total spend per pupil 
	£4,128 
	£4125 
	£4,507 
	£4777 

	Teaching staff 

more info Click to expand

Includes all teachers' pay 
	£1,926 
	£1963 
	£2,099 
	£2162 

	Supply staff 

more info Click to expand

Includes salaries for supply staff employed directly by the school, agency staff and insurance costs 
	£90 
	£111 
	£117 
	£126 

	Education support staff 

more info Click to expand

Includes salaries and wages of education support staff and insurance costs 
	£607 
	£609 
	£737 
	£814 

	Bought in professional services - curriculum 

more info Click to expand

Includes spending on professional services to support the curriculum 
	£322 
	£153 
	£72 
	£82 

	Other staff costs 

more info Click to expand

Includes cost of other staff, indirect employess expenses, development and training, staff related insurance 
	£137 
	£165 
	£155 
	£164 

	Learning resources (not ICT equipment) 

more info Click to expand

Includes books, classroom and learning equipment, school trips and payments to alternative provision services 
	£155 
	£98 
	£200 
	£207 

	ICT learning resources 

more info Click to expand

Includes education software, cost of broadband, hire contracts and ICT revenue expenditure 
	£76 
	£51 
	£60 
	£63 

	Back office (inc. staff costs) 

more info Click to expand

Includes administrative and clerical staff, administrative supplies and bought in professional services for administrative functions such as finances or legal 
	£297 
	£306 
	£358 
	£377 

	Catering (inc. staff costs) 

more info Click to expand

Includes spending on catering staff and catering supplies including providing free school meals and free milk 
	£77 
	£158 
	£174 
	£184 

	Premises (inc. staff costs) 

more info Click to expand

Includes building and premises maintenance and improvement, cleaning and caretaking, water and sewerage services including security and hygiene and includes salaries for employees of the school 
	£288 
	£251 
	£290 
	£311 

	Energy 

more info Click to expand

Includes all costs related to fuel and energy 
	£62 
	£50 
	£55 
	£58 

	Other spending 

more info Click to expand

Includes rates, exam fees, other insurance premiums, special facilities such as swimming pools, loan interest, community focused school staff and school costs 
	£93 
	£80 
	£87 
	£89 


School spending per pupil over time Click to expand 

	
	2013-2014
	2014-2015
	2015-2016

	Total spend 
	£3927 
	£3,904 
	£4,128 

	Teaching and education support staff 

more info Click to expand

The sum of all teachers' and education support staff pay and insurance costs, not including supply staff 
	£2367 
	£2,339 
	£2,533 

	Supply teachers 

more info Click to expand

Includes salaries for supply staff employed directly by the school, agency staff and insurance costs 
	£210 
	£113 
	£90 

	Back office costs 

more info Click to expand

Includes administrative and clerical staff, administrative supplies and bought in professional services for administrative functions such as finances and legal 
	£304 
	£301 
	£297 

	Energy 

more info Click to expand

Includes all costs related to fuel and energy 
	£67 
	£69 
	£62 

	All other spending 
	£979 
	£1082 
	£1146 


